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SCHOOL INFORMATION ATHLETIC DIRECTOR INFORMATION 
ABERDEEN HIGH SCHOOL 

251 Paradise Rd. 
Aberdeen, MD 21001-2399 

Mr. Mike O’Brien, Principal 
410-273-5500 

 

Tim Lindecamp 
Tim.lindecamp@hcps.org 

 

AD Office 410-273-5522 
(F) 410-273-5587 

 

BEL AIR HIGH SCHOOL 
100 Heighe Street 

Bel Air, MD 21014-4196 

Mr. Gregory Komondor, Principal 
410-638-4600 

Tony Blackburn 
Anthony.blackburn@hcps.org 

 

AD Office 410-638-4154 
(F) 410-638-4604 

 

C. MILTON WRIGHT HIGH SCHOOL 
1301 Fountain Green Road 

Bel Air, MD 21014-2599 

Mr. Michael Thatcher, Principal 
410-638-4110 

Paul Perkovich 
Paul.perkovich@hcps.org 

 

(P) 410-638-4110 
(F) 410-638-4114 

 

EDGEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 
2415 Willoughby Beach Road 

Edgewood, MD 21040 

Mr. Marc Manzo, Acting Principal 
410-612-1500 

Mike Friskey 
Michael.friskey@hcps.org 

 

(P) 410-612-1500 
(F) 410-612-1585 

 

FALLSTON HIGH SCHOOL 
2301 Carrs Mill Road 

Fallston, MD 21047-1899 

Mr. Richard Jester, Principal 
410-638-4120 

David Cesky 
David.cesky@hcps.org 

 

AD Office 410-638-4032 
(F) 410-638-4125 

 

HARFORD TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 
200 Thomas Run Road 

Bel Air, MD 21014-1699 

Mr. Charles G. Hagan, Principal 
410-638-3804 

David Deutsch 
David.deutsch@hcps.org 

 

(P) 410-638-3804 
(F) 410-638-3820 

 

HAVRE DE GRACE HIGH SCHOOL 
700 Congress Avenue 

Havre de Grace, MD 21078-3089 

Mr. James Reynolds, Principal 
410-939-6600 

Heather Crawford 
Heather.crawford@hcps.org 

 

(P) 410-939-6600 
(F) 410-939-6667 

 

JOPPATOWNE HIGH SCHOOL 
555 Joppa Farm Road 

Joppa, MD 21085 

Ms. Pamela Zeigler, Principal 
410-612-1510 

Mike Harris 
Michael.harris@hcps.org 

 

(P) 410-612-1510 
(F) 410 612-1528 

 

NORTH HARFORD HIGH SCHOOL 
211 Pylesville Road 

Pylesville, MD 21132-1398 

Mr. Colin P. Carr, Principal 
410-638-3650 

Tim Larrimore 
Timothy.larrimore@hcps.org 

 

AD Office 410-638-3699 
(F) 410-638-3666 

 

PATTERSON MILL HIGH SCHOOL 
85 Patterson Mill Road 

Bel Air, MD 21015 

Dr. Sean Abel, Principal 
410-638-4640 

Jason Bellamy 
Jason.Bellamy@hcps.org 

 

AD Office 410-638-4543 
(F) 410-638-4646 

 
    

DEBORAH BASLER 
SUPERVISOR OF ATHLETICS 

102 S. Hickory Avenue 
Bel Air, MD 21014 

(P) 410-588-5276 
(F) 410-588-5370 

Deborah.basler@hcps.org 
 

PATRICIA SMITH 
Administrative Assistant 
102 S. Hickory Avenue 

Bel Air, MD 21014 

(P) 410-588-5249 
(F) 410-588-5370 

Patricia.smith2@hcps.org 
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